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The Interceptor body armor’s (IBA) soft ballistic 
inserts protect you against light fragmentation and 9mm 
rounds. And they’ll keep on protecting you as long as 
they’re intact. That’s why it’s important to regularly 
inspect all soft ballistic inserts for damage. Look for:

 NSN 8470-01-497-
8640 brings the soft 
ballistic insert for the 
throat protector. One 
size fits all.

SizeNSN 
8470-01-

497-8672
497-8673
497-8674
497-8675
497-8676
518-5986
518-5987
518-5989

X-small
Small
Medium
Large
X-large
XX-large
XXX-large
XXXX-large

SizeNSN 
8470-01-

497-8646
497-8648
497-8649
497-8652
497-8653
518-5943
518-5948
518-5949

X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large
XXX-Large
XXXX-Large

Size
NSN

8470-01-

497-8654
497-8655
497-8656
497-8658
497-8659
518-5953
518-5954
518-5956

X-small
Small
Medium
Large
X-large
XX-large
XXX-large
XXXX-large

Size
NSN 

8470-01-

497-8662
497-8664
497-8666
497-8668
497-8669
518-5968
518-5969
518-5975

X-small
Small
Medium
Large
X-large
XX-large
XXX-large
XXXX-large

SizeNSN 8470-01-

497-8689
497-8690
497-8691
497-8693
497-8694
518-6013
518-6014
518-6017

X-small
Small
Medium
Large
X-large
XX-large
XXX-large
XXXX-large

SizeNSN 8470-01-

497-8677
497-8678
497-8679
497-8680
497-8683
518-5998
518-5999
518-6001

X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-large
XX-large
XXX-large
XXXX-large

SizeNSN 8470-01-

497-8684
497-8685
497-8686
497-8687
497-8688
518-6004
518-6006
518-6007

X-small
Small
Medium
Large
X-large
XX-large
XXX-large
XXXX-large

SizeNSN 8470-01-

497-8626
497-8627
518-5938

X-small to medium
Large to X-large
XX-large to XXXX-large

Soft Ballistic Inserts, 
Complete Set Back Insert

Right Front InsertLeft Front Insert

Collar Inserts, 
Complete SetRight Collar Insert

Groin 
Protector 

Insert

Left Collar Insert

 Damaged soft inserts 
have had their ballistic 
protection weakened. 
So play it safe. Always 
turn in damaged inserts 
to your supply folks as 
unserviceable. And get 
these replacements:

• Hits from fragmentation or small arms fire
• Cuts, rips, tears, holes, or burns
• Bunching or lumps that cannot be flattened

Damaged Inserts = Grave Risk

Interceptor Body Armor…

Damaged Inserts = grave Risk

make sure to 
inspect your 
interceptor 
body armor 
regularly.
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